
 

General Academic Calendar 
2023-2024 

(dates subject to change) 
 
August 15 (Tues)  Student Orientation Day, 7:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
August 16 (Wed)  First Day of Classes; ½ day 
August 17-18 (Thurs-Fri) ½ day 
 
September 4 (Mon)  Labor Day – No School 
 
October 13 (Fri)   End of First Quarter; ½ Day 
October 16-17 (Mon-Tues) Fall Break – No School 
October 31 (Tues)  Halloween Carnival; ½ day 
 
November 1 (Wed)  Parent/Teacher Conference Day – No School 
November 17   ½ day 
November 20-24 (Mon-Fri) Thanksgiving Break – No School 
 
December 19 (Tues)  End of Semester; Holiday Break Begins; ½ Day 
 
January 3 (Wed)  Teacher Work Day – No School 
January 4 (Thurs)  School Resumes 
January 15 (Mon)  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School  
 
February 19-20 (Mon-Tues) Presidents’ Day and Winter Break – No School 
 
March 8 (Fri)   Teacher Work Day – No School 
March 15 (Fri)   End of Third Quarter; ½ Day 
March 25-29 (Mon-Fri)  Spring Break – No School 
 
April 1 (Mon)   Easter Monday – No School  
 
May 27 (Mon)   Memorial Day – No School 
May 29 (Wed)   Closing Assembly; ½ Day   
May 30 (Thurs)   Commencement; ½ Day  
May 31 (Fri)   Closing Faculty Meetings 

 


